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SRR24655708
SRR24655755
SRR24655814
SRR24655863
SRR24655906
SRR24655966
SRR24655995
SRR24656044
SRR24656088
SRR24656144
SRR24656184
SRR24656223
SRR24656289
SRR24656342
SRR24656368
SRR24656434
SRR24656478
SRR24655711
SRR24655729
SRR24655749
SRR24655774
SRR24655787
SRR24655807
SRR24655823
SRR24655836
SRR24655852
SRR24655873
SRR24655893
SRR24655915
SRR24655933
SRR24655958
SRR24655980
SRR24656001
SRR24656018
SRR24656034
SRR24656052
SRR24656068
SRR24656085
SRR24656109
SRR24656121
SRR24656136
SRR24656160
SRR24656175
SRR24656194
SRR24656212
SRR24656229
SRR24656250
SRR24656274
SRR24656293
SRR24656310
SRR24656328
SRR24656354
SRR24656373
SRR24656394
SRR24656414
SRR24656431
SRR24656450
SRR24656465
SRR24656482
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Group
@D K Caries Free Saliva

@D K Caries Saliva
Carnobacteriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Peptoniphilaceae
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-1]
Propionibacteriaceae
Enterobacteriaceae
Atopobiaceae
Microbacteriaceae
Promicromonosporaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Erysipelotrichaceae
Sphingomonadaceae
Comamonadaceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Enterococcaceae
Veillonellaceae
Ruminococcaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Moraxellaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Cardiobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Campylobacteraceae
Aerococcaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Gemellaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Veillonellaceae
Prevotellaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Neisseriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



